
PHE Country Liaisons  
      

Botswana     
  Negussie Taffa taffan@bw.cdc.gov 
  Stephane Bodika bodikas@bw.cdc.gov 
    

Cote d’Ivoire     
  Roger Lobognon Lfl4@gapcdcci.org 
  Salam Gueye GueyeA@ci.cdc.gov 
  Jamila A jamilaa@ci.cdc.gov 
    

Ethiopia     

  Anteneh Worku anworku@usaid.gov 
  Ashenafi Haile haileas@et.cdc.gov 
  Alemayehu Mekonnen Mekonnena@et.cdc.gov 
  PEPFAR Coordinator PECO_Ethiopia@state.gov
    

Guyana     
  Colleen Noble conoble@usaid.gov 
    

Haiti     
  Anna Likos abl5@CDC.GOV 
  Patrice Joseph josephp@ht.cdc.gov 
    

Kenya     

  Doug Shaffer dshaffer@wrp-kch.org 
  Reinhard Kaiser rkaiser@ke.cdc.gov 
    

Mozambique     
  Amy Dubois duboisa@mz.cdc.gov 
  Mauro Sanchez sanchezM@mz.cdc.gov 
    

Namibia     
  Claire Dillavou dillavouc@na.cdc.gov 
  Mark Damesyn damesynm@nacop.net 
    

Nigeria     
  Laura Arntson LArntson@usaid.gov 
  Karen Hawkins-Reed kyh0@cdc.gov 
    



Rwanda     
  Justus Tamwesigye jkamwesigye@usaid.gov 
  Eugenie Kayirangwa  kayirangwae@rw.cdc.gov 
    

South Africa   
  Win Brown jwbrown@usaid.gov 
  Heidi O’Bra Obrah@sa.cdc.gov 
    

Tanzania     
  Gilly Arthur arthurg@tz.cdc.gov 
  Susan Monaghan smonaghan@usaid.gov 
    

Uganda     

  Wolfgang Hladik Wfh3@cdc.gov 
  Seyoum Dejene sdejene@usaid.gov 
    

Vietnam     

  John Eyres jeyres@usaid.gov 
  Ray Ransom rransom@cdc.gov 
    

Zambia     
  Pamela Ching chingp@cdczm.org 
    

Angola Xiomara Brown BrownXX@state.gov 

    
Cambodia Jonathan Ross jross@usaid.gov 

      

China Marc Bulterys zbe2@cdc.gov 

    

DRC Faustin Malele fmalele@cdcdrc.org 

    
Ghana Peter Wondergem pwondergem@usaid.gov 

    

India Deepika Joshi  joshed@in.cdc.gov 

    

Indonesia Lisa Baldwin lbaldwin@usaid.gov 

    
Lesotho Marcelle Claquin ClaquinMD@state.gov 



 
Malawi Sara Hersey shersey@mw.cdc.gov 

    
Swaziland George Bicego bicegog@state.gov 

    
Thailand Michelle McConnell michellem@th.cdc.gov 

 


